\

[“SYANDARD FORM 30, JULY 1976
onena senvices aommistianion | AMUNDMENT OF SOLICITAT'ON/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 'T ’ ]F—‘

RD. PROC. REG. (4! CFR) 1-1610)

5 / NO. 2 ATE 3. REQUISITION /PURCHASE REQUEST NO 4 PROJECT NO. (If applcabie;
W 4736787 |'\NRe-02-79-031-02
5. ISSUED aY CODE 6. ADMINISTERED 8Y (I other than block 3) CODE |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7 mwonu CODE | = FACILIT: CODE L______‘n, e =
- [ soucranon wo.
Office of Sponsored Research PATED (See block 9)
'.’.."'.','.;.'L Colorado State University

Code)
L_ __J DATEC 7/3/:9 (See bloxk 11}

9. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

DNI a o Sl i ded 9s s forth in block 12 MWMM“IM""!‘UGO‘O&“D mm.Dumom‘.

Oferors must ocknowledge receipt of this dment prior 1o the hour and dote specified in the sol or a8 emended, by ane of the fol.owing memads:

(8] By ugning and returninn _copies of Hhis a , (B) By acknowledging recept of this amendmant on eoch copy of the offer submitted, or (<) By separote leter or telegram
which includes a reference 1o the iolicitation ond ament b FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNO WMLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER l!,uvmdnmommmunghomnohvm“hm,mhdooapnyuuﬁbvm
or letter, provided wch telegrom or lefer mokes raf 1o the sobiciotion and this dment ond s d aor 1o the opening hour and dote ipecified

70, ACCOUNTING AMD APPROPRIATION DATA /1) required)

K/A

11 THIS BLOCK APPLIES OMLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
o) D This Change Order s issued punuant to
The Changes set foh i block |2 cra made 'o the above numbered conmroct/ order
Ly The cbove numbered contract /order s modified to roflect the administrative chonges (yuch as changes in poying ofice, appropriotion data, etc | st forth in block 12
(¢ ] ™ Supplemental Agreement s entered into pursvant 1o authority of Article XI Under Special Proyisions
# modifies the above numbered contract as set forth in block 12
12 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

The period of performance for this Basic Ordering Agreement is hereby
extended one additional year from April 30, 1981 to April 30, 1982.

Excop! o8 prowded heren, oll terms and conditions of the document referenced «n biock 8, as h tore chonged un:hanged and n full force ond effect
3 P
$O°~$BN '?.‘B, oocm T W— rg CONTRACTOR/ OFFEROR 1S REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND, RETURN 3 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE

u:;;ﬁé;pﬂummam?agj?gc:nﬁ?}?ﬁiﬁﬁf 77 UNTED STATES OF AMERICA
oY - /’}z‘ // o i o ) ol - i —

Signoture of penon author 39 to ngn) [Signarure of c..-m.ngmw_

15 NAME AND vm;!_g.sio’l &Tm‘gmu 14 DATE SIGNED 18 NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER ';Tvpc or prmt) 19 DATE SIGNED
96872 0%17!4 810709 ) Mary Jo Mattia P .
PDR C wo] € el e

- -02-79-031 PDR




